
 

Surrey Area of NAFAS  

Club Details & Programme 

 

Surrey Area Website: surreynafas.com 

Please complete this form for your programme posting on the website. 

Please email it to mediasurreynafas@gmail.com 

Programme (2024) 

 

dd/mm/yyyy Demonstration/workshop details 

Wed 10th Jan  Kerrie Carpenter – a TALK – The Workings of Parliament 
Wed 14th Feb Ellouise Hasler-Scott – Demonstration – “Changing Seasons”  

Wed 13 March Trudie Easton - Demonstration – “Walk on the wild side“ 

Wed 10th April Nina Tucknott – Demonstration – “Green Inspiration” 

Wed  8th May Lucinda Knapman - Demonstration -  “Fabulous Flowers” 

Wed 12th June Helen Hare -  Demonstration –“Travelling Down Under” 

Wed 10th July Graham Harmer -  Demonstration – “Down the Garden Path” 

Wed 14th August A Summer Social TBA 

Wed 11th Sept Robin White – Demonstration – “Looking Back” 

Wed 9th October Angela Woodley –  Demonstration - “Ode to Autumn” 

Wed 13th November OPEN MEETING - Angela Turner – a Demonstration –  
“A Natural Christmas” 

Wed 11th December AGM and Christmas Lunch - TALK by Andy Thomas,  “Christmas 
– a festive History”  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

Flower Club:  Oxted and Limpsfield 
 
Meeting Venue St Peter’s Church Hall, High Street, Limpsfield, Surrey RH8 0DG. 
Meeting Day 2nd Wednesday of the month 

Meeting Time 12.30 for 1pm start 

Exclusions August and December 

Activities Workshops, Socials, sales tables  

Subs  £50 

Visitors Fee £6 for Club Meetings £10 for Open Meetings 

Contact1  Treasurer Angela Griffin 

Tel 01732864375 

Contact2 Media officer Mai-Britt Bertin 

Tel 01883622348 

Club email oxtedportal@gmail.com 

Club website www.olfs.org.uk 

Club facebook Oxted and Limpsfield Floral Design Club 

http://www.surreynafas.com/

